VISTA OUTDOOR
2023
Corian®
C0FL
Flat
Complete Table List Pricing
Solid Surface
Options

Corian® top in
designer white.
How to Order
VS
Base Series
3636
Top Size
SQ
Top Shape
Table Model Number
A VS3636SQODCOFLCDWMBM is a Vista series 36" x 36" square
table with a black powder coat base and a Corian® top with a flat
edge profile.
COFL
Top Material
Edge Profile
OD
Outdoor
Base Finishes
Custom Powder Coat (set-up charge) CPC  A
Stainless Steel (per base) use finish code 2,310
Base Options
Counter Height  CH pages 198-199
Bar Height BH pages 198-199
Alternative Height  AH  A
Top Options
2" Umbrella Hole (base provided by other) UMB  83
A Call for pricing  844.815.2217
Corian®
C0FL
Flat
Complete Table List Pricing
Solid Surface
Options
208 © 2023 West Coast Industries © 2023 West Coast Industries 209
VISTA — Outdoor - Counter and Bar Height
Top
Size
Base
Qty.
Outdoor - Counter and Bar Height — VISTA
 Model #
Square 36 36 1 VS3636SQOD  5,036
42 42 1 VS4242SQOD  5,556
48 48 1 VS4848SQOD  6,794
Rectangle 24 60 1 VS2460REOD  4,622
24 72 1 VS2472REOD  5,280
24 84 1 VS2484REOD  5,917
24 96 1 VS2496REOD  6,535
24 120 1 VS24120REOD  7,741
30 60 1 VS3060REOD  5,651
30 72 1 VS3072REOD  6,119
30 84 1 VS3084REOD  6,641
30 96 1 VS3096REOD  7,343
30 120 1 VS30120REOD  8,710
36 60 1 VS3660REOD  6,229
36 72 1 VS3672REOD  6,727
36 84 1 VS3684REOD  6,996
36 96 1 VS3696REOD  7,737
36 120 1 VS36120REOD  9,183
42 60 1 VS4260REOD  7,257
42 72 1 VS4272REOD  7,714
42 84 1 VS4284REOD  8,675
42 96 1 VS4296REOD  9,609
42 120 1 VS42120REOD  11,429
CDW
Top Finish